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VINOBA BHAVE UNIVERSITY, HAZARIBAG
Result of Ph.D. Course Work Examinations of 2020 

Held In The Month of December, 2021

ROLL NO.

202100465451

202100465452

202100465453

202100465454

202100465455

202100465456

202100465457

202100465458

202100465459

202100465460

202100465461

202100465462

202100465463

202100465464

202100465465

202100465466

202100465467

202100465468

202100465469

202100465470

202100465471

202100465472

GRADESTUDENT NAME

DEEPAK PRASAD KUSHWAHA

KISHOR KUMAR

JITENDRA KUMAR RANA

SANOJ KUMAR MAHTO

KUMARI SMRITI

UMAPADA MAHATO

SANTOSH RAVIDAS

AJAY PANDEY

RANJAN KUMAR

RUPLAL KUMAR

RADHESHYAM

JAYNANDAN KUMAR MAHTO

VANDANA KUMARI

SUJATA KUMARI

LEENA KUMARI

SANJAY DANGI

VINAY KUMAR RAVIDAS

SHALINEE

BIRENDRA KUMAR SAW

PAWAN KUMAR DAS

BABLU KUMAR DAS

HEMANT KUMAR JHA

B+

B+

B+

A

B+

B+

B+

B+

A

A

A

B+

B+

A

B+

B+

A

A

B

A

B+

B+

REMARKSGRAND TOTAL

257

275

271

279

242

274

265

272

278

280

280

264

273

289

272

266

288

282

236

278

275

266

HindiSUBJECT :
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VINOBA BHAVE UNIVERSITY, HAZARIBAG
Result of Ph.D. Course Work Examinations of 2020 

Held In The Month of December, 2021

ROLL NO.

202100465473

202100465474

202100465475

202100465476

202100465477

202100465478

202100465479

GRADESTUDENT NAME

DURYODHAN PANDIT

SARIKA THAKUR

SANJAY KUMAR

INDRADEW PRASAD

CHHATU RAM

MUKESH KUMAR RANA

SUBHASH RAVIDAS

B

B+

B+

B+

B+

A

B+

REMARKSGRAND TOTAL

235

277

262

242

260

284

274

HindiSUBJECT :


